
Date Time Topic
Friday, July 7, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Exam Strategy

Monday, July 10, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Alphanumeric Series -1 (Concept & Letter/Digit Series)
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Alphanumeric Series - 2 (Mix & 3 Digit/Letter Series)

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Alphanumeric Series -3 (4 Letter/Digit Series & Pair & Word/Number Based)
Thursday, July 13, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Coding - 1 (Basic Concepts & Letter,Number

Friday, July 14, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Coding-Decoding-2 (Substitutional Coding)
Monday, July 17, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Inequality -1 (Basic Concepts & Foundation Level Questions
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Inequality -2 (Concepts & Questions Comma, Without Comma, Reverse)

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Topic Wise Test (Alphanumeric / Coding / Inequality)
Thursday, July 20, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Syllogism (Basic Concept/Rules, Venn Diagram Approach)

Friday, July 21, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Syllogism (Only/Only Few Case, Possibility- Positive & Negative) 
Monday, July 24, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Syllogism (Either Or Case, Questions Practice)
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Order & Ranking

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Puzzle -1 (Basic Concepts & Basic Questions)
Thursday, July 27, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Puzzle - 2

Friday, July 28, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Puzzle - 3
Monday, July 31, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Puzzle - 4

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Puzzle - 5
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Puzzle - 6
Thursday, August 3, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Seating Arrangement- 1 Concepts & Basic Questions

Friday, August 4, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Seating Arrangement- 2
Monday, August 7, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Seating Arrangement- 3
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Seating Arrangement- 4

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Seating Arrangement- 5
Thursday, August 10, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Lakshya Test

Friday, August 11, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Blood Relation-1 (Basic Concept & Questions)
Monday, August 14, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Blood Relation-2 (Puzzle Based Questions)

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Direction & Distance-1 (Basic Concept & Questions)
Thursday, August 17, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM Prelims complete Mock


